
Title Organization Mobile - Phone E-mail

1 Suzan Allaham
Senior Desing 

Engineer
AJ 079-5617180 suzan_lahham@aj-group.com

2 Norman Looker Vice President Cowater 013-8836434 nlooker@cowater.com

3 Samira Smirat
Gender and Social 

Expert
Cowater 079-5661088 ssmirat@planet.ca

4 Edwin Berk Director DAI 079-9777327 edwin_berk@dai.com

5 Majdi Al-Idrissi
Head of Business 

Development Section
DAOIE 079-6500563 infra@daralomran.com

6 Hasan Suboh General Manager ECOSOL 079-6121909 hsuboh@ecosol-int.com

7 Yaser Tubaishat Project Manager GHF 079-9044981 yaser2play@yahoo.dk

8 Ahmed Al Amra R.B.D. Manager GreenTech 079-5965655 ahmed@greentech.ae

9 Eng. Mohammad Al Hazaimeh
The Director General 

of GTD
GTD

10 Nadia Al-Ahmad Biddings Director GTD 079-5911199 biddings@gtd.gov.jo

11 Subhiea Abu Affar Head of Water Section GTD 079-9075636 w-biddings@gtd.gov.jo

12 Rana Samaan GTD Engineer GTD 079-5177625 rana@gtd.gov.jo
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13 Najah Al-Hafi Procurement Specialist GTD 079-5854515 najahafi@yahoo.com

14 Hamid Eddin Takruri G.M. Office GTD hamid@gtd.gov.jo

15 Nagham Subhi Mechanical Engineer GTD 079-5409037 Nagham@GTD.gov.jo

16 Mohammed Husan IT support GTD 079-7095721 moh-hussan@gtd.gov.jo

17 Jubran Haddad Owner Haddad Firm 077-7492359 Jubran.e.haddad@gmail.com

18 Loay Hidmi Senior Water Engineer IDRC 079-5110099 lhidmi@idrc-jo.com

19 Ziad Hamati
Project Controls 

Manager
IRD 079-5993897 zhamati@irdglobal.org

20 Sara Skahill
Middle East Regional 

Director
IRD sskahill@irdglobal.com

21 Rula Katkhuda
Acting Program 

Director
IRD 079-7127933 rkatkhuda@irdglobal.org

22 Nisreen Qatamish Impact Consulting 079-5449988 n.qatamish@gmail.com

23 Basem Shamonn Project Manager JOHUD 077-7749655 basem.s@johud.org.jo

24 Mahmoud Al-Kharouf MANDE JOHUD 079-5907255 mahmoud.k@johud.org.jo
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25 Ban Masadeh
Program Development 

Coordinator
Jordan River Foundation 079-6016505 b.masadeh@jrf.org.jo

26 Yaser M. Al-Zoubi Project Coordinator JRF 077-7554770 ymzy2k@yahoo.com

27 Katrina Noyes
Manager of 

International Relations
King Hussein Foundation 079-7077619 katrina@khf.org.jo

28 Reem Arida Fundraising Manager King Hussein Foundation 079-5383156 reem@khf.org.jo

29 Nazih Bandak MCC Consultant MCC

30 Dana Abu Sier
Development 

Specialist
MCC abusierdz@state.gov

31 Karen Fadely Associate Director MCC fadelykm@mcc.gov

32 Alex Russin MCC

33 Zaid Hatokay Project Manager Mercy Corps 077-6668920 zhatokay@jo.mercycorps.org

34 Amany Jalal
Ministry of Public Works 

and Housing
077-6991015 amanyjalal@yahoo.com

35 Ola Hamodi
Ministry of Public Works 

and Housing
079-9056058 ola_h5@hotmail.com

36 Dalia Bannoura
Ministry of Public Works 

and Housing
079-5672792 dalia_bannoura@hotmail.com
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37 Rukni Sweiss General Manager Ruqn Al Handasa 079-5520188 ruqn@ruqn.com

38 Abdul Raheem Saket Project Officer SEES 077-5965950 abdsaket@hotmail.com

39 Dr. Munjed Al-Sharif Consultant W4LS 079-5479505 munjedalsharif@gmail.com

40 Qasem Ababneh WAJ Technical Affairs Zarqa WAJ 079-8503438 qasemababneh@hotmail.com

41 Dr. Abdul Karim Al-Fauri Legal Director MCA-Jordan 079-5590920 aalfauri@mca-jordan.gov.jo

42 Assad Jamokha Procurement Specialist MCA-Jordan 077-7812472 assadjam2001@yahoo.com

43 Eng. Kamal Al Zoubi Chief Executive Officer MCA-Jordan KZoubi@mca-jordan.gov.jo

44 Mutaz Al-Qutob Procurement Director MCA-Jordan MQutob@mca-jordan.gov.jo

45 Louis Qaqish Project Director, Water SystemMCA-Jordan Lqaqish@mca-jordan.gov.jo

46 Mai Abu Tarbush Environmental and Social Director  MCA-Jordan Mabutarbush@mca-jordan.gov.jo

47 Shadia Nassar Social & Gender SpecialistMCA-Jordan snassar@mca-Jordan.gov.jo

48 Dana Abu Ali HR Officer MCA-Jordan dabuali@mca-jordan.gov.jo
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49 Rodana Al Dabbas Deputy Director, Water SystemMCA-Jordan  ral-dabbas@mca-jordan.gov.jo

50 Lara Shahin
Water Smart Homes 

Project Manager
MCA-Jordan lshahin@mca-jordan.gov.jo

51 Amjad Al-Attar Monitoring & Evaluation DirectorMCA-Jordan  aalattar@mca-jordan.gov.jo

52 Rasheed Ahmad Web Assistant MCA-Jordan rahmad@mca-jordan.gov.jo

53 Rasha Dababneh Receptionist & Administrative AssistantMCA-Jordan rdababneh@mca-jordan.gov.jo 
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